PRESSURE TANKS
AQUATROL | P.O. Box 2235 Chino Hills, CA 91709 • USA2
DIMENSIONS CHART
SIZE (DIAMETER X HEIGHT) CHARACTERISTICS TOTAL VOLUME
Part Number Inches Millimeters Connection Color Gallons Liters
6” AT-0618BL-25T 6 x 18 152 x 457 2.5” T Blue 1.8 6.8
7”
AT-0713BL-25T 7 x 13 177 x 330 2.5” T Blue 1.9 7.2
AT-0713BK-25T 7 x 13 177 x 330 2.5” T Black 1.9 7.2
AT-0717BK-25T 7 x 17 177 x 431 2.5” T Black 2.5 9.5
AT-0717BL-25T 7 x 17 177 x 431 2.5” T Blue 2.5 9.5
AT-0735BL-25T 7 x 35 177 x 889 2.5” T Blue 5.2 19.7
AT-0744BL-25T 7 x 44 177 x 1117 2.5” T Blue 6.4 24.2
8”
AT-0817BL-25T 8 x 17 203 x 431 2.5” T Blue 2.9 11.0
AT-0835BL-25T 8 x 35 203 x 889 2.5” T Blue 6.6 25.0
AT-0844BL-25T 8 x 44 203 x 1117 2.5” T Blue 8.7 32.9
AT-0844BK-25T 8 x 44 203 x 1117 2.5” T Black 8.7 32.9
9”
AT-0935BL-25T 9 x 35 228 x 889 2.5” T Blue 8.3 31.4
AT-0948BL-25T 9 x 48 228 x 1219 2.5” T Blue 12.7 48.1
AT-0948BK-25T 9 x 48 228 x 1219 2.5” T Black 12.7 48.1
10”
AT-1017BL-25T 10 x 17 254 x 431 2.5” T Blue 4.4 16.7
AT-1017BK-25T 10 x 17 254 x 431 2.5” T Black 4.4 16.7
AT-1035BK-25T 10 x 35 254 x 889 2.5” T Black 10.2 38.6
AT-1035BL-25T 10 x 35 254 x 889 2.5” T Blue 10.2 38.6
AT-1044BL-25T 10 x 44 254 x 1117 2.5” T Blue 13.1 49.6
AT-1054BK-25T 10 x 54 254 x 1371 2.5” T Black 16.4 62.1
AT-1054BL-25T 10 x 54 254 x 1371 2.5” T Blue 16.4 62.1
12”
AT-1248BL-25T 12 x 48 304 x 1219 2.5” T Blue 21.0 79.5
AT-1252BL-25T 12 x 52 304 x 1320 2.5” T Blue 22.2 84.0
AT-1252BK-25T 12 x 52 304 x 1320 2.5” T Black 22.2 84.0
AT-1265BL-25T 12 x 65 304 x 1651 2.5” T Blue 28.0 106.0
13”
AT-1354BL-25T 13 x 54 330 x 1371 2.5” T Blue 27.5 104.1
AT-1354BK-25T 13 x 54 330 x 1371 2.5” T Black 27.5 104.1
14”
AT-1465BL-25T 14 x 65 355 x 1651 2.5” T Blue 40.6 153.7
AT-1465BK-25T 14 x 65 355 x 1651 2.5” T Black 40.6 153.7
AT-1465BL-4T 14 x 65 355 x 1651 4”T Blue 40.6 153.7
16”
AT-1665BL-25T 16 x 65 406 x 1651 2.5” T Blue 49.0 185.5
AT-1665BK-25T 16 x 65 406 x 1651 2.5” T Black 49.0 185.5
AT-1665BL-4T 16 x 65 406 x 1651 4”T Blue 49.0 185.5
AT-1665NA-4T4B 16 x 65 406 x 1651 4”T  4”B Natural 49.0 185.5
18”
AT-1865NA-4T 18 x 65 457 x 1651 4”T Natural 66.7 252.5
AT-1865NA-4T4B 18 x 65 457 x 1651 4”T  4”B Natural 66.7 252.5
21”
AT-2162NA-4T 21 x 62 533 x 1574 4”T Natural 88.0 333.1
AT-2162NA-4T4B 21 x 62 533 x 1574 4”T  4”B Natural 88.0 333.1
24”
AT-2472NA-4T 24 x 72 609 x 1828 4”T Natural 126.8 479.9
AT-2472NA-4T4B 24 x 72 609 x 1828 4”T  4”B Natural 126.8 479.9
30”
AT-3072NA-4T 30 x 72 762 x 1828 4”T Natural 195.5 740.0
AT-3072NA-4T4B 30 x 72 762 x 1828 4”T  4”B Natural 195.5 740.0
36”
AT-3672NA-4T 36 x 72 914 x 1828 4”T Natural 283.0 1071.2
AT-3672NA-4T4B 36 x 72 914 x 1828 4”T  4”B Natural 283.0 1071.2
AT-3672NA-6T6B 36 x 72 914 x 1828 6”T  6”B Natural 283.0 1071.2
AT-3694NA-6T6B 36 x 94 914 x 2388 6”T  6”B Natural 318.0 1203.6
42” AT-4272NA-6T6B 42 x 72 1066 x 1828 6”T  6”B Natural 290.6 1099.9
48”
AT-4872NA-6T6B 48 x 72 1219 x 1828 6”T  6”B Natural 477.7 1808.1
AT-4894NA-6T6B 48 x 94 1219 x 2387 6”T  6”B Natural 657.1 2487.1
60”
AT-6094NA-6T6B 60 x 94 1524 x 2387 6”T  6”B Natural 710.2 2688.1
AT-60110NA-6T6B 60 x 110 1524 x 2794 6”T  6”B Natural 896.2 3392.1
63”
AT-6370NA-6T6B 63 x 70 1600 x 1778 6”T  6”B Natural 687.0 2600.3
AT-6383NA-6T6B 63 x 83 1600 x 2108 6”T  6”B Natural 832.3 3150.3
LEGEND

AT-2162NA-4T 21 x 62 2.41 88.00 7.00 12.0 18.0 42.0  154,000 63.0  189,000 84.0  210,000 105.0  224,000
AT-2162NA-4T4B 21 x 62 2.41 88.00 7.00 12.0 18.0 42.0  154,000 63.0  189,000 84.0  210,000 105.0  224,000
24”
AT-2472NA-4T 24 x 72 3.14 126.80 10.00 15.7 23.6 60.0  220,000 90.0  270,000 120.0  300,000 150.0  320,000
AT-2472NA-4T4B 24 x 72 3.14 126.80 10.00 15.7 23.6 60.0  220,000 90.0  270,000 120.0  300,000 150.0  320,000
30”
AT-3072NA-4T 30 x 72 4.91 195.50 15.00 24.5 36.8 90.0  330,000 135.0  405,000 180.0  450,000 225.0  480,000
AT-3072NA-4T4B 30 x 72 4.91 195.50 15.00 24.5 36.8 90.0  330,000 135.0  405,000 180.0  450,000 225.0  480,000
36”
AT-3672NA-4T 36 x 72 7.07 283.00 20.00 35.3 53.0 120.0  440,000 180.0  540,000 240.0  600,000 300.0  640,000
AT-3672NA-4T4B 36 x 72 7.07 283.00 20.00 35.3 53.0 120.0  440,000 180.0  540,000 240.0  600,000 300.0  640,000
AT-3672NA-6T6B 36 x 72 7.07 283.00 20.00 35.3 53.0 120.0  440,000 180.0  540,000 240.0  600,000 300.0  640,000
AT-3694NA-6T6B 36 x 94 7.07 318.00 30.00 35.3 53.0 180.0  660,000 270.0  810,000 360.0  900,000 450.0  960,000
42” AT-4272NA-6T6B 42 x 72 9.62 290.60 30.00 48.1 72.2 180.0  660,000 270.0  810,000 360.0  900,000 450.0  960,000
48”
AT-4872NA-6T6B 48 x 72 12.57 477.70 40.00 62.8 94.2 240.0  880,000 360.0  1,080,000 480.0  1,200,000 600.0  1,280,000
AT-4894NA-6T6B 48 x 94 12.57 657.10 40.00 62.8 94.2 240.0  880,000 360.0  1,080,000 480.0  1,200,000 600.0  1,280,000
60”
AT-6094NA-6T6B 60 x 94 19.63 710.20 60.00 98.2 147.3 360.0  1,320,000 540.0  1,620,000 720.0  1,800,000 900.0  1,920,000
AT-60110NA-6T6B 60 x 110 19.63 896.20 75.00 98.2 147.3 450.0  1,650,000 675.0  2,025,000 900.0  2,250,000 1125.0  2,400,000